

30.1.2023
ct.no. 33,
sl no.24
sk

C.R.R. 2022 of 2014

In the matter of : CBI

Md. Asraf Ali
...for the petitioner.

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the
petitioner, let the matter be fixed on 15th February,
2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)