

19.05.2023
18
cm

CRR 2022 of 2014

In the matter of : CBI.

.... for the petitioner.

Mr. Kallol Mondal

..... for the petitioner.

Mr. Karan Dudhwewala

.... for the Opposite party.

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioner/CBI,
let the matter be fixed on 29th June, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)