

26.11.2025
22
cm

CRR 2022 of 2014

In Re : CBI

.... petitioner.

1. Let the matter be fixed on tomorrow i.e. 27th November, 2025 under the heading "To Be Mentioned".

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)