

09.04.2026

7

cm

CRR 2022 of 2014

In the matter of : CBI.

.... petitioner.

Mr. Kallol Mondal
Mr. Anamitra Banerjee

.... for the petitioner.

Mr. Sandipan Ganguly, Sr. Adv.,
Ms. Manasmita Mukherjee

.... for the opposite party

1. Heard the submissions of the learned advocates representing the respective parties.
2. Next date be fixed on 19th May, 2026 for filing written notes of argument by the petitioner.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)